2024 Ashe Juniper Symposium Sponsorship Form



Thank you for sponsoring the 2024 Ashe Juniper Symposium, hosted by Biodiversity Works on May 8 and 9, 2024 at the Commons Conference Center in Austin, Texas.

Sponsorship Levels

- Title Sponsor: \$5,000 (limited to 3 sponsors). Benefits include 2 admission tickets, recognition at symposium introduction, inclusion of logo on symposium promotional materials and emails, sponsor exhibit table, and prominent display of logo on symposium website and program.
- **Supporting Sponsor: \$2,500.** Benefits include 1 admission ticket, sponsor exhibit table, and inclusion of logo on symposium website and program.
- **Contributing Sponsor: \$1,000.** Benefits include sponsor exhibit table and inclusion of logo on symposium website and program.

Name of your company/organization	
Contact Person	
Mailing Address	
Phone Number	
Email address	
Sponsorship Amount (\$)	

You may submit this form by email to pramirez@biodiversityworks.org or dwolfe-consultant@defenders.org, or by mail to:

Biodiversity Works 7415 Southwest Parkway Building 6, Suite 500-323 Austin, Texas 78735

We are able to accept checks (written out to Biodiversity Works) or credit card via our PayPal "Donate" link at http://biodiversityworks.org/donate/.

Patty Ramirez Executive Director, Biodiversity Works pramirez@biodiversityworks.org David Wolfe

President, Biodiversity Works Board of Directors

Principal and Senior Consultant, Bonamia, LLC

dwolfe-consultant@defenders.org

Biodiversity Works is a U.S. nonprofit, tax-exempt charitable organization (Tax ID Number 27-4032271) under Section 501(c)(3) of the U.S. Internal Revenue Code. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

For more information, visit www.biodiversityworks.org.